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List CEE& NIS Women committees’ members
	PERC countries
	Members in CEE and NIS
	Name/Coordinates

	
	
	

	Albania
	KSSH
	Anisa Subashi: kssh@icc-al.org
a_subashi@yahoo.com


	Albania
	BSPSH
	 bspsh@albmail.com


	Azerbaijan
	AHIK
	Jamila Sattarova: mimhirk@mail.ru


	Belarus
	BKDP
	Yuliya Stankevich: yuliya.stankevich@gmail.com


	Bosnia-Herzegovina
	KSBiH
	Katica Mujesira: mujesira.k@bosnalijek.ba


	Bulgaria
	CITUB
	Yanka Takeva: seb@internet-bg.net


	Bulgaria
	PODKREPA
	Ruska Bachvarova: osp@podkrepa.org


	Croatia
	UATUC
	Jadranka Tomasic: smo@sssh.hr


	Croatia
	NHS
	Visnja Stanisic: odbor.zena@nhs.hr
visnja.stanisic@mirovinsko.hr


	Czech Republic
	CMKOS
	Dana Stechova: stechova.dana@cmkos.cz


	Estonia
	EAKL
	Aija Maasikas: aija.maasikas@eakl.ee


	Georgia
	GTUC
	Magda Maruashvili: gtuc@geo.net.ge


	Hungary
	MszOSz
	Marianne Lupkovics: lupkovics@kasz.t-online.hu


	Hungary
	ATUC
	autonom@t-online.hu


	Hungary
	Liga
	Veronika Szilagyi: 

szilagyi.veronika@vdszsz.hu
international@liganet.hu


	Hungary
	MOSz
	mosz@munkastanacsok.hu


	Kosovo
	BSPK
	Mejreme Shema: mejreme_s@hotmail.com
m_dafina@hotmail.com


	Latvia
	LBAS
	Vizma Valaine: vizma.valaine@llu.lv


	Lithuania
	LTUC (LPSK)
	Irena Petraitiene: women@lpsk.lt


	Lithuania
	LPSS (LTU’S’)
	Alma Krisciuniene: solidarumas.moterys@gmail.co


	Lithuania
	LDF
	Daiva Pagiryte: d.pagiryte@vpb.gov.lt


	Macedonia
	UNASM
	Divna Zmejkovska: divnaz@yahoo.com


	Moldova
	CNSM
	Nina Zghibarta:

 dep_international@yahoo.fr


	Montenegro
	SSSCG
	Slavica Jaukovic: 

zenskamrezasscg@hotmail.com


	Poland
	NSZZ Solidarnosc
	Danuta Wojdat: wojdat@solidarnosc.org.pl


	Poland
	OPZZ
	ostrowski@opzz.org.pl


	Romania
	CARTEL ALFA
	Sandica Stanescu:

 comisia.femei@cartel-alfa.ro


	Romania
	CNSLR FRATIA
	Florentina Enache: 

international@cnslr-fratia.ro


	Romania
	BNS
	Mirela Caravan: international@bns.ro
Mariana Kniesner: mkniesner@bns.ro


	Romania
	CSDR
	Carmen Ionescu: csdrdri@upcmail.ro


	Russia
	FNPR
	Tatyana Pashko: gender@fnpr.ru


	Russia
	VKT/KTR
	ktr@ktr.su
vkt-union@yandex.ru


	Serbia
	CATUS
	intdep@sindikat.org.yu


	Serbia
	Nezavisnost
	Dobrila Ilicic: dobrilailicic@yahoo.com
internationaldepartment@nezavisnost.org


	Slovakia
	KOZ-SR
	internat.dep@kozsr.sk


	Ukraine
	FPU
	Iryna Zoria: zoria@fpsu.org.ua


	Ukraine
	VOST
	Oleksandra Voytsekhivska: 

vostky2@i.com.ua


	Ukraine
	KVPU
	Nataliya Levytska: levitskayanata@ukr.net
info@kvpu.org.ua


	
	
	

	Associated members
	
	

	
	
	

	Croatia
	HUS
	Katarina Perkovic:

 hus.ured.zagreb@zg.t-com.hr


	Armenia
	CTUA
	Karine Avetisyan: levnic@netsys.am


	Slovakia
	NKOS
	Viera Karvasova: fideska@gmail.com


	Macedonia 
	KSS
	Zana Delija,  Gordana Bukrevska
info@kss.mk


	Macedonia
	SSM
	info@ssm.org.mk


	Pending affiliation requests
	
	

	
	
	

	Kazakhstan
	CFTUK
	Larisa Kharkova: larisa_harkova@mail.ru


	Kazakhstan
	KSPK
	Laila Akhmetova:

 laila_akhmetova@mail.ru
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